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A. Nam,eof Committee: Kansas State Troopers Association PAC

Address: 1200 SW 10th

Topeka 66604City and Zip Code:

This is a (check one): - Party Committee V Political Conunittee

B. Check only if appropriate: - Amended Filing - Temlination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2005 through December 31,2005)

1. Cash Onband at beginning of period "' n n,,,,,,,,'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''h ''

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ,,"..''''''''''''''--m.'''' '

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) """'."''''''''''''''''''''''''',' n...--......

$7,486.04

$94,230.92

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..m m ""

5. Cash on hand at dose of period (Subtract Line 4 fiom 3) ".", m---m..-''''''''

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schednle B) $0.00

7. Other Tran~actions (Use Schedule D) nm ,,,,, $0.00

$~1011716.96

$32,534.76

69,182.20

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, concet and complete. I understand that the intentioual
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a fal.sedocument is a class A misdemeanor,"

0 1104/2006

Date

GEC Form Rev, 2001
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KSTA PAC

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name attd Addl'e5s
of Cootributor

Occupation of Individual
Givjog More Tban $150

DAYCOM
PO BOX 232
Bolivar, l1li065613

Telemarketers for
Troopers

Check

Appropriate Box

Caab Check Other1,10110

DI~IDIC

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDJDID

DIDIDID

DIDJDID

DIDIDID

~~~~~~~(ii;:i'~;;;~~~:\~!})!t~;1~"""
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@003

Amount of
Ca$b. Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$94,230.92

$94,230.92
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DAYCOM
PO Box 232

Bolivar, MO 65613

IaJ 004

Kansas Stale Troopers PAC
Schedule A

Professional Telemarketing
Company

Deposit 01/0312005 Daycom Deposit $ 5,769.24
Deposit 01/1712005 Daycom Deposit $ 3,846.1('i
Deposit 0211412005 Daycom Deposit $ 7,692.3:!
Deposit 0311312005 Daycom Deposit $ 7,692.
Deposit 04/0312005 ' Daycom Deposit $ 5,769.24
Deposit 04117/2005 Daycom Deposit $ 3,846.1£i
Deposit 05/06/2005 Daycom Deposit $ 5,769.2L
Deposit 0512212005 Daycom DepoSit $ 3,846.1(;
Deposit 0610812005 Daycom Deposit $ 5,769.2';
Deposit 0612012005 Daycom Deposit $ 1,923.Of:
Deposit 06/2912005 Daycom Deposit $ 1,923.0E'.
Deposit 07/0712005 Daycom Deposit $ 3,846.1f
Deposit 07/22/2005 Daycom Deposit $ 3,846.1E
Deposit 08117/2005 Daycom Deposit $ 3,846.1f
Deposit 0812512005 Daycom Deposit $ 5,769.2<4
Deposit 08/3112005 Daycom Deposit $ 1,923.OE
Deposit 0913012005 Daycom Deposit $ 7,692.3-'
Deposit 1012412005 Daycom Deposit $ 5,769.24
Deposit 11/15/2005 .Daycom Deposit $ 5,769.24
Deposit 12/0412005 Daycom Deposit $ 1,923.08

$ 94,230.92

$ 94,230.92 <:
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IJ? Capitol Federal Savings
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ClAY Aur~n(f ffJ!"Senat~

Curt A. Sitt&l1auer. CPA, P.A.

Date

Kansas State Troopers PAC
Schedule C

Num AddreS8

05/1212005 2010

1210512005 2022

Account

2004 form1120-POL

Political Contributions

OS/2212005 2011 1027 SW Gage BoulevardTopeka. KS 66604 Accounting

Democrattc Senatorial Campaign CommittH
03/14/2005 2007

Governmental EthIceCommlulon

Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Kathleen Sebellus for Governor

Kearney&Associates. Inc.
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06/16/2005 2013

12/05/2005 2024

12105/2005 2023

01/0312005 2003 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604
01/0312005 2003 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 6S604
01/0312005 2003 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604

02/0412005 2004 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604
02104/2005 2004 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604

03/0212005 2005 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS' 66604
03/0212005 2005 1200 SW 10thAvenue 1opeka, KS 66604
03/02/2005 2005 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604

04/0112005 2008 1200 SW 10th Avenue TDpeka, KS 66604
04/0112005 2008 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604
04/01/2005 2008 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, ~S 66604

05/0512005 2009 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604
05/0512005 2009 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604
05/0512005 2009 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604

06/03/2005 2012 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604
06/03/2005 2012 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604

.-- '" --'--'-- '-. -" "

Political Contributions

Filing Fees

PoliticalContributions

Political Contributions

Association Administration
Politjcal Consulting
Telephone

Association Administration

Pontical Consulting

Association Administration

Political Consulting
Printing and Reproduclton

Association Administration

Pollfjcal Consulting
Telephone

Association Administration

Political Consulting
Telephone

Association Adminislrallon
Political Consulting

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 10.57

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 6.00

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000,00
$ 19,72

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 5.03

$ 1,Ooo.OD
$ 1,000.00

Amount

$ 2,585.11

$ 500.00

$ 325,00

$ 500,00

$ 240.00

$ 1,000.00
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Leglalallve Victory Fund
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~ PhlJl Kline for Attorney General
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.-I Senate Democrat Committee
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Date Num
07/05/2005 2016
0710512005 2016

C8!G5,'2~G5 ~\)~~
08/05/2005 2018
08/05'2005 2018
08/05/2005 2018
08/0512005 2018

Kansas State TroopersPAC
Schedute C

Add reB8
1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66S04
1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604

~LVUS'v'v'1ulhA\ltSIIU~IUl-lt5ka,i<Scoo04
1200 SW 101hAvenue Topeka, KS 66604
1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604
1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604
1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka. KS 86604

09/0112005 2019 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 86604
09/0112005 2019 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 86604
09/0112005 2019 1200 SW 10thAvenueTopeka,KS 86604
09/01/2005 2019 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604

10103/2005 2020 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604
10/03/2005 2020 1200 SW 10thAvenue Topeka, KS 66604
10/0312005 2020 1200 SW 10th AvenueTopeka, KS 66604

1013012005 2021 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka,KS 66604
10/30/2005 2021 1200 SW 10th Avenue iopeka, KS 66604

12114120D5 2028 1200 SW 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66604
12/14/2005 2028 1200 SW 10th AvenueTopeka, KS 66604

0310912005 2008

06/29/2005 2014 PO Box 1805 Emporia, KS 66801
06/29/2005 2014 POBox1805Emporfa,KS 66801

08/0512005 2017 PO Box 1805 Emporia. KS 66801

08/25/2005 2015 PO Box1805 Empona, KS 66801

12/0512005 2025

12/13/2005 2026

. "" -"-""-"-"-' "- '--".---.

Account
Assoclallon Administration
Political Consulting

ASSOCIBuonAomlnlSlraUOiJ

Political Consulling
Printing and ReproducUorr
Office Supplies
legislative Expense

Association Administration
PoUticalConsulting
Telephone
Telephone

Association Administration

Political Consulting
Business Meetings

Association Administration

Political Consulting

AssociaUor\ Administration

Political Consulting

Political Contributions

Webs Ite/lnternet
WebslteJlnternet

Websitellnternet

Website/internet

Political Contributions

Political Contributions

Amount
$ 1,000,00
$ 1,000,00

$ 1,000,00
$ 1,000,00
$ 37,36
$ 23,62
$ 19,09

[£ 1,ODO,00
$ 1,000,00
$ 5.95
$ 5,56

$ 1,000,00
$ 1,000.00
$ 17.10

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00
$ 1,000.00

$ 500.00

$ 200.00
$ 4.95

$ 4.95

$ 24.75

$ 1,000,00

$ 500.00


